Leads
· Roberto A Lopez; 4th year medical student going into general anesthesiology; ralopez.nv@gmail.com
· Davy Warner; 4th year medical student; going to OHSU for general surgery residency; dwarner@med.unr.edu
· Want to learn more about team-based healthcare and how collaborative practices are enhancing patient care? Learn more through nevadavoice@gmail.com
· All things medical school/premed; Bryn M, 1st year medical student; bmcnerny@med.unr.edu 
· Want friends who can study biochem together? (775) 813-6237 Emily Low
· Interested in public health? Help the High Sierra AHEC team with their HPV grant. Increasing vaccination rates through provider education. Andrea@highsierraahec.org 
Needs
· Shadowing:
· ER/ICU/CCU/Nursing/Doctors – brookecarey98@gmail.com
· Sarah Olin; 57077olin@gmail.com
· Anesthesiology/Primary Care: Patrician Ascano mascano@nevada.unr.edu
· Noah Adams noahadams@nevada.unr.edu
· Any field/primary care/pediatrics: Aidan Byrnes abyrnes@nevada.unr.edu; (408) 656-9083
· Primary care: Jordyn Becker jordynbecker@nevada.unr.edu and Destiny Wilson destinyw@nevada.unr.edu 
· Anything (research/internships/shadowing/jobs)
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Jonas Tamobora jonastambora@gmail.com

· Nguyen Nguyen nguyenn@nevada.unr.edu
· Kestra Higby kestrahigby@nevada.unr.edu
· 
